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XVIII DELFIN KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.3.2024

Дисциплина 9 Мажи/M, 100m Грбно/Back АПС/Опен
23.03.2024 - 18:00 Резултатите
MKD АПС/Опен 55.98 Горажд Чепишевски MKD Виндзор (CAN) 11.12.2016
MKD - 18 57.49 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 04.12.2022
MKD - 16 58.76 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 17.12.2022
MKD - 14 1:02.69 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 27.11.2021
MKD - 12 1:09.62 Антониј Симоновски ORION Београд (SRB) 13.12.2014

Поени: FINA 2019

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 50m 100m

CATEGORY A

1. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1:03.37 458
2. Pavel Josifovski 08 Orion, SK 1:10.94 327
3. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.15 310
4. Martin Stefanovski 09 PK Skopje 1:12.84 302
5. Dragan Stankovski 08 PK Skopje 1:19.70 230
6. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.76 230
7. Aleksandar Peshevski 13 PK Skopje 1:19.88 229
8. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 1:21.81 213
9. Jon Makolli 09 Otrila, PR 1:22.00 211

10. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 1:23.23 202
11. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 1:24.04 196
12. Djordje Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:25.32 188
13. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 1:26.24 182
14. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta Sharks, SK 1:28.78 166
15. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 1:31.36 153
16. Mateo Popcevski 14 Neptun, SK 1:32.87 145
17. Danilo Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 1:34.05 140
18. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:40.72 114
19. Damjan Daskalov 13 PK Skopje 1:51.59 84

DSQ Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK
DSQ Uros Metikos 13 Napredak, KŠ

CATEGORY B

1. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1:03.37 458
2. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.15 310
3. Martin Stefanovski 09 PK Skopje 1:12.84 302
4. Jon Makolli 09 Otrila, PR 1:22.00 211

CATEGORY C

1. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.76 230
2. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 1:21.81 213
3. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 1:23.23 202
4. Djordje Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:25.32 188
5. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 1:26.24 182
6. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 1:31.36 153

CATEGORY D

1. Aleksandar Peshevski 13 PK Skopje 1:19.88 229
2. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 1:24.04 196
3. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta Sharks, SK 1:28.78 166
4. Mateo Popcevski 14 Neptun, SK 1:32.87 145
5. Danilo Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 1:34.05 140
6. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:40.72 114
7. Damjan Daskalov 13 PK Skopje 1:51.59 84

DSQ Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK
DSQ Uros Metikos 13 Napredak, KŠ


